
Nr. Name 1. Scheibe 2. Scheibe 3. Scheibe 4. Scheibe Stechen
Gesamt

(2 besten 

Scheiben)

Platz

10 Hans Viertlmayr 33 36 22 30 69 1

8 Ewald Aigner 32 29 31 36 68 2

4 Michael Helperstorfer 31 31 31 34 65 3

1 Robert Penesic 32 32 26 32 64 4

3 Andreas Küchel 33 30 30 30 63 5

2 Rupert Leimlehner 32 31 22 30 63 6

5 Mario Stummer 27 32 29 31 63 7

13 Julia Leimlehner 32 28 29 31 63 8

7 Georg Hinterberger 27 31 30 29 31 61 9

9 Manfred Scheidl 25 24 31 30 28 61 10

12 Dieter Hösl 23 27 28 32 60 11

15 Roland Küchel 29 26 30 28 59 12

14 Christoph Dultinger 28 27 22 30 58 13

6 Helmut Dötzl 24 28 29 27 57 14

11 Stefanie Nabecker 27 29 23 27 56 15

16 Wolfgang Döcker 0 0 0 1 1 16

Bestes 

Ergebnis 

Vorrunde

1. Scheibe 2. Scheibe Stechen
Gesamt

(2 besten 

Scheiben)

Platz

2 36 33 35 71 1

8 32 35 35 70 2

1 36 33 31 69 3

9 31 34 33 67 4

5 33 29 31 34 64 5

3 34 30 24 32 64 6

6 32 32 30 26 64 7

7 32 28 27 60 8

4 32 0 0 32 9

in die Hauptrunde9

Hauptrunde
4 ins Finale

Name

Georg Hinterberger

Julia Leimlehner

Ewald Aigner

Hans Viertlmayr

Vorrunde

ABSOLUT OLD STARS

KING OF LUFTDRUCKGEWEHR - 15.08.2014

ABSOLUT OLD STARS

KING OF LUFTDRUCKGEWEHR - 15.08.2014

Mario Stummer

Rupert Leimlehner

Andreas Küchel

Robert Penesic

Michael Helperstorfer



Bestes 

Ergebnis

Hauptrunde

1. Scheibe 2. Scheibe Stechen
Gesamt

(2 besten 

Scheiben)

Platz

2 35 35 31 70 1

4 34 33 32 67 2

1 35 29 31 32 66 3

3 33 27 33 31 66 4

letzte

Runde

Beste Scheibe

letzte Runde

Stechen

letzte Runde

1 Finale 35

2 Finale 33

3 Finale 31 32

4 Finale 33 31

5 Hauptrunde 31 34

6 Hauptrunde 30 32

7 Hauptrunde 32 26

8 Hauptrunde 28

9 Hauptrunde 0

10 Vorrunde 31

11 Vorrunde 32

12 Vorrunde 30

13 Vorrunde 30

14 Vorrunde 29

15 Vorrunde 29

16 Vorrunde 1

Helmut Dötzl

Stefanie Nabecker

Wolfgang Döcker

60

59

Robert Penesic

Manfred Scheidl

Dieter Hösl

Roland Küchel

Christoph Dultinger

Ewald Aigner

Hans Viertlmayr

Andreas Küchel

Hans Viertlmayr

Julia Leimlehner

Ewald Aigner

Name

Georg Hinterberger

Michael Helperstorfer

Rupert Leimlehner

Mario Stummer

ABSOLUT OLD STARS
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Finale

Georg Hinterberger

70

ABSOLUT OLD STARS

KING OF LUFTDRUCKGEWEHR - 15.08.2014

Ergebnis

Julia Leimlehner

Name

Gesamt
(letzte Runde)

56

1

61

60

32

64

57

67

66

66

64

64

58


